1 of 3
FI SERIES
SERVER CABINET RANGE
Available in 27U, 42U, 45U
600mm or 800mm wide
900mm or 1000mm deep
Fi server cabinet range Designed by our in-house team of engineers, the FI server
cabinet range provides ease of commissioning, cable-routing and maintenance. The

FI CAB2789-SVR 27U 800 1360 900 110 -
FI CAB27610-SVR 27U 600 1360 1000 110 -
FI CAB27810-SVR 27U 800 1360 1000 115 -
FI CAB4269-SVR 42U 600 2070 900 165 -
FI CAB4289-SVR 42U 800 2070 900 170 -
FI CAB42610-SVR 42U 600 2070 1000 170 -
FI CAB42810-SVR 42U 800 2070 1000 175 -
FI CAB4569-SVR 45U 600 2205 900 170 -
FI CAB4589-SVR 45U 800 2205 900 175 -
FI CAB45610-SVR 45U 600 2205 1000 175 -
FI CAB45810-SVR 45U 800 2205 1000 180 -
2 of 3
Fi data specifications
Cable tray specifications
Product code U Height Description Cost
FI-CT27100 27U 100mm cable tray -
FI-CT27150 27U 150mm cable tray -
FI-CT27300 27U 300mm cable tray -
FI-CT42100 42U 100mm cable tray -
FI-CT42150 42U 150mm cable tray -
FI-CT42300 42U 300mm cable tray -
FI-CT45100 45U 100mm cable tray -
FI-CT45150 45U 150mm cable tray -
FI-CT45300 45U 300mm cable tray -
Product code Description Cost
FI PLINTH69-STABARM 600 X 900 plinth with opening stabilising arm -
FI PLINTH89-STABARM 800 X 900 plinth with opening stabilising arm -
FI PLINTH610-STABARM 600 X 1000 plinth with opening stabilising arm -
FI PLINTH810-STABARM 800 x 1000 plinth with opening stabilising arm -
FI PLINTH69-PLATE 600 X 900 plinth with fixed stabilising plate -
FI PLINTH89-PLATE 800 x 900 plinth with fixed stabilising plate -
FI PLINTH610-PLATE 600 x 1000 plinth with fixed stabilising plate -
FI PLINTH810-PLATE 800 x 1000 plinth with fixed stabilising plate -
Plinth specifications
Shelf specifications
Product code Description Cost
FI-SHE570 570mm fixed vented shelf -
FI-SHE570HD 50-SVR 570mm heavy duty(50kg) vented shelf -
FI-SHE570TEL 570mm telescopic shelf -
FI-SHE720 720mm fixed vented shelf -
FI-SHE720/HD 50-SVR 720mm heavy duty(50kg) vented shelf -
FI-SHE720/HD 100-SVR 720mm heavy duty(100kg) vented shelf -
FI-SHE720TEL 720mm telescopic shelf -
FI-SHEKEYROT Rotating keyboard shelf -
Fan specifications
Product code Description Cost
FI-FAN2RM 2 way roof mounted fan tray -